
*ND = None Detected (Defined by Dynamic Range of the method)

COA
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Broad Spectrum
Hemp Extract

THC

4000mg/oz

0% *ND

CBD 4097mg
CBC 22mg
CBG 37mg
CBDV 5mg

TOTAL: 4161 mg/oz

hello@superganix.com

SUPERGANIX 4000MG CBD BALM
BROAD SPECTRUM *ND THC

Feel free to reach out to us if you have any questions 
or would like help understanding these results. 

TM14
TM14
TM14
TM14

TM14

TYPE TESTING METHODACTUALCLAIM

METAL

LEAD
MERCURY
CADMIUM
ARSENIC

TESTING METHOD

ICPMS.1 
ICPMS.1
ICPMS.1
ICPMS.1

POTENCY RESULTS

HEAVY METAL ANALYSIS

CONE. uG/KG 

9.0
<5
<10
<20

LOT NUMBER BEST BY

08/16/2025

DATE MANUFACTURED

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES

08/16/2023Product - LB-O-42345
Oil - LD-O-21331

SC LABS (Batch ID BCA-000765-230511)

RESULTS (ppm)

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

MICROBIAL ANALYSIS

TEST

Total Aerobic Count 
Total Coliforms  
Total Yeast and Molds 
E.coli 
Salmonella 

Test Method: TM24, TM25, TM26, TM27, TM28

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

RESULT (CFU/g) 

RESULTS (ppm)RESIDUAL SOLVENTS

Propane
Isobutane 
Methanol 
Butane
Isopropanol  
Ethanol
2-Methyl Butane
Acetonitrile
Acetone
n-Pentane
n-Hexane
Tetrahydrofuran 
Benzene
n-Heptane
Toluene
Ethylbenzene
m+p Xylene
o-Xylene
Total Xylenes
1,2,3-Trimethylbenzene

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

MYCOTOXINS ANALYSIS

TEST
Ochratoxin A
Aflatoxin B1
Aflatoxin B2
Aflatoxin G1
Aflatoxin G2

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

RESULT (ppb) 

ANALYTE 

Acephate
Acetamiprid
Avermectin
Azoxystrobin 
Boscalid
Carbaryl
Carbofuran
Chlorantraniliprole
Chlorpyrifos
Clofentezine
Diazinon 
Dichlorvos 
Dimethoate
E-Fenpyroximate
Etofenprox
Etoxazole 
Etoxazole 
Fenoxycarb 
Fipronil 
Flonicamid 
Fludioxonil 
Hexythiazox 
lmazalil 
lmadacloprid 
Kresoxim-methyl 
Malathion 
Metalaxyl 
Methiocarb 
Methomyl 
MGK 264 1 
MGK 264 2
Myclobutanil 
Naled 
Oxamyl 
Paclobutrazol 
Permethrin 
Piperonyl 
Phosmet
Prophos
Propoxur 
Pyrethrin 
Pyridaben
Spinosad A
Spinosad D 
Spiromesifen
Spirotetramat 
Spiroxamine 1
Spiroxamine 2
Tebuconazole
Thiacloprid
Thiamethoxam
Trifloxystrobin

TESTING METHODSTATUS

TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PESTICIDE ANALYSIS

RESULT (ppb)

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

Test ID: T00023171


